Product Highlights
	• SANDISK® BiCS6 QLC 3D NAND
	• PCIe® Gen4 x4 with NVMe™ 2.04
	• Capacities2: 512GB, 1,024GB, 2,048GB
	• Fast sequential reads up to 6,000MB/s1
	• Fully integrated solution which includes our new
in-house controller, 3D NAND, and firmware
	• nCache™ 4.0 with Hybrid SLC and endurance

Height 2.38mm
Weight M.2 2280: 5.4g ±0.5g, M.2 2230: 2.8g ±0.5g
Ordering Information
Form Factor Security 512GB 1,024GB 2,048GB
M.2 2280 Non-SED SDEPNSJ-512G SDEPNSJ-1T00 SDEPNSJ-2T00
M.2 2280 SED SDEQNSJ-512G SDEQNSJ-1T00 SDEQNSJ-2T00
M.2 2230 Non-SED SDEPTSJ-512G SDEPTSJ-1T00 SDEPTSJ-2T00
M.2 2230 SED SDEQTSJ-512G SDEQTSJ-1T00 SDEQTSJ-2T00
"Data sheet" PC SN5000S NVMe™ SSD